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Besides the assessment methods listed above, applicants can also choose the document verification for QF Level 1-3 as the
assessment method during the transitional period (from 7 Jan 2023 to 6 Jan 2028). The application fee of the document 
verification is listed as below: 

No. of clusters 1 cluster 2 clusters # 3 clusters # 4 clusters or above #

Application Fee $290 $490 $690 $890

# Discounts are offered to applications for the document verification of two clusters or above in the same industry at one time.

Notes:
Applicants may download the “Self-Assessment Form” for the clusters of QF Level 4 from the website of the Recognition of Prior Learning Unit
or call enquiry hotline at 3907 6868 to obtain a copy. The self-assessment can be used as a reference guide for applicants to check their own
competency level against the requirements.

Recognition of Prior Learning Unit, Vocational Training Council
Tel: 3907 6868 Email: qfrpl@vtc.edu.hk Website: http://rpl.vtc.edu.hk

Applicants are required to sit for an assessment according to job functions described in the cluster of Units of
Competency. The number of year(s) of relevant industry and work experience required, assessment methods and
fees are listed below:

Cluster Name QF
Level

Years of Relevant Industry
and Work Experience

Assessment
Method

Assessment
Fee

Customer Services for
International Cuisine

Restaurant Management for
International Cuisine

Kitchen Management for
Western Cuisine

Cooking Skills and Techniques for
Western Cuisine

1

2

3

4

3

4

1

2

3

One year of experience in table services Interview

Interview

Interview

Interview and
written test

Interview and
written test

Interview and
written test

Interview and
practical

Interview and
practical 

Three years’ experience in table services

Five years’ experience in table services

One year of experience in production section

Three years’ experience in production section

Five years’ experience in production section

Six years’ experience in table services, of which not 
less  than three months in restaurant management

Five years’ experience in production section, of which 
not less than three months in kitchen management

Six years’ experience in production section, of which
not less than three months in kitchen management

written test

$750

$750

$750

$990

$550

$1,200

$1,200

$4,500

$4,500

1

2

3

4

6

5

7

8

9

Cooking Skills and Techniques for 
Western Cuisine (American) 2

3 Interview and
practical

Interview and
practicalThree years’ experience in American food production

Five years’ experience in American food production

$4,500

$4,500

10

11

Cooking Skills and Techniques for
Western Cuisine (French)

2

3

Interview and
practical

Interview and
practical

Three years’ experience in French food production

Five years’ experience in French food production

$4,500

$4,500

12

13

Cooking Skills and Techniques for
Western Cuisine (Italian) 2

3

Interview and
practical

Interview and
practical

Three years’ experience in Italian food production

Five years’ experience in Italian food production

$4,500

$4,500

14

15

NO.




