



Recognition of Prior Learning

Catering

(Western Cuisine)







Cluster Information

Recognition of Prior Learning Unit

Applicants are required to sit for an assessment according to job functions described in the cluster of Units of Competency. The number of year(s) of relevant industry and work experience required, assessment methods and fees are listed below:

NO.	Cluster Name	QF Level	Years of Relevant Industry and Work Experience	Assessment Method	Assessment Fee
1	Customer Services for International Cuisine		One year of experience in table services	Interview	\$750
2			Three years' experience in table services	Interview	\$750
3			Five years' experience in table services	Interview	\$750
4	Restaurant Management for International Cuisine	4	Six years' experience in table services, of which not less than three months in restaurant management	Interview and written test	\$1,200
5	Kitchen Management for Western Cuisine		Five years' experience in production section, of which not less than three months in kitchen management	Interview and written test	\$990
6			Six years' experience in production section, of which not less than three months in kitchen management	Interview and written test	\$1,200
7	Cooking Skills and Techniques for Western Cuisine	1	One year of experience in production section	written test	\$550
8	Western Guisine		Three years' experience in production section	Interview and practical	\$4,500
9			Five years' experience in production section	Interview and practical	\$4,500
10	Cooking Skills and Techniques for Western Cuisine (American)		Three years' experience in American food production	Interview and practical	\$4,500
11			Five years' experience in American food production	Interview and practical	\$4,500
12	Cooking Skills and Techniques for Western Cuisine (French)		Three years' experience in French food production	Interview and practical	\$4,500
13			Five years' experience in French food production	Interview and practical	\$4,500
14	Western Cuisine (Italian)		Three years' experience in Italian food production	Interview and practical	\$4,500
15			Five years' experience in Italian food production	Interview and practical	\$4,500

Besides the assessment methods listed above, applicants can also choose the document verification for QF Level 1–3 as the assessment method during the transitional period (from 7 Jan 2023 to 6 Jan 2028). The application fee of the document verification is listed as below:

No. of clusters	1 cluster	2 clusters #	3 clusters #	4 clusters or above #
Application Fee	\$290	\$490	\$690	\$890

[#] Discounts are offered to applications for the document verification of two clusters or above in the same industry at one time.

Notes

Applicants may download the "Self-Assessment Form" for the clusters of QF Level 4 from the website of the Recognition of Prior Learning Unit or call enquiry hotline at 3907 6868 to obtain a copy. The self-assessment can be used as a reference guide for applicants to check their own competency level against the requirements.



Tel: 3907 6868 Email: qfrpl@vtc.edu.hk Website: http://rpl.vtc.edu.hk